
 
    S T A T E B A N K O F P A K I S T A N 

SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION 
 

Reference No: ED/040779/KP-Misc-2023               Date:  26-07-2023 
INVITATION TO BID FOR VARIOUS WORKS 

State Bank of Pakistan, Banking Services Corporation invites sealed bids from the Contractors, registered with Income Tax Department and who are on Active 
Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue for below mentioned works at various field offices as per below table:  

S. 
No. 

Tender 
No. 

Project 
Date & Time 

of Bid 
Submission 

Date & Time 
of Technical 
bid opening 

Address of Bidding 
Documents Issuance 

Address of Bid 
Submission 

1 FSD-1 
Construction of Day Care Center near Old 
Building at SBP BSC Faisalabad 

22-08-2023 
till 03:00 PM 

22-08-2023 
at 03:30 PM 

Engineering Unit  
1st floor, SBP BSC (Bank), 

Faisalabad 
(Ph. No. 041-9200415) 

PA to Chief Manager  2nd 
Floor, SBP BSC (Bank), 

Faisalabad 

2 Hyd-1 

Replacement of existing C.I. Sewerage Pipes 
with uPVC Pipes in Vault's Beat Area & 
Sewerage duct of Tower Block at SBP BSC 
Hyderabad   

22-08-2023 
till 03:00 PM 

22-08-2023 
at 03:30 PM 

Engineering Unit,  
1st Floor, SBP BSC (Bank), 

Thandi Sarak, Hyderabad (Ph. 
No. 022-9200607) 

PA to Chief Manager at 
2nd floor, SBP BSC 

(Bank) Thandi Sarak, 
Hyderabad 

3 Mul-1 

Treatment of Seepage & Upgradation of 
Toilet Block at Hostel and Flooring Works at 
Kitchen at Annexue Building at SBP BSC 
Multan 

22-08-2023 
till 03:00 PM 

22-08-2023 
at 03:30 PM Engineering Unit 

Mezzanine Floor, SBP BSC 
(Bank),Kalma Chowk, Multan  

Ph. No. 061-9200629 

PA to Chief Manager  
 3rd Floor, SBP BSC 

(Bank), Kalma Chowk, 
Multan 

4 Mul-2 
Upgradation of  Washrooms for BDS/BPAS 
and Public at Ground Floor of Annexue 
Building at SBP BSC Multan 

22-08-2023 
till 03:00 PM 

22-08-2023 
at 03:45 PM 

5 SKT-C-1 
Procurement of Janitorial and Gardening 
Services at SBP BSC Sialkot 

22-08-2023 
till 03:00 PM 

22-08-2023 
at 03:30 PM 

Engineering Unit Ground 
Floor, SBP BSC (Bank), 

Allama Iqbal Road Cantt 
Sialkot (Ph No. 052-9250352) 

PA to Chief Manager at 1 
stFloor, SBP BSC (Bank), 
Allama Iqbal Road Cantt 

Sialkot 
 

Bidding documents for each tender containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are available at the issuing address specified in the above table. The bidding 
documents can be obtained through an application on the letter head of the firm/ company. Price of bidding documents for each tender is Rs. 1,000/- (Non-
refundable) in the form of pay order/demand draft in favor of State Bank of Pakistan. Bidding documents can also be downloaded from SBP website at 
www.sbp.org.pk free of cost and bidder can submit the bids on the said bidding documents in accordance with requirements.  In case of any discrepancy/conflict, 
provisions of bidding documents including any addenda posted on the procuring agency website, shall prevail. The bidders are required to bid for each project 
separately as per its requirements and schedule. Each bid will be evaluated and awarded separately. 

The Bids, prepared in accordance with the instruction in the bidding documents, must be dropped in tender box kept at the specified address mentioned in the 
above table and will be opened as per above schedule. In case bid-opening date falls on a public holiday, the bid will be opened on next working day at the same 
time at the same venue. This invitation to bid is also available at PPRA’s & State Bank of Pakistan Websites www.ppra.org.pk & www.sbp.org.pk respectively.  

 

           - Sd/- 

Director Engineering 
State Bank of Pakistan 

SBP BSC HOK 
 


